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WINES BY GLASSES

SPARKLING WINES
CREMANT DE LIMOUX BRUT ROSE. ALBERT DOULET FRANCE

PROSECCO BRUT. «kFONTE» ITALY

WHITE WINES

RIESLING. PETER MERTES GERMANY

GRUNER VELTLINER LANDWEIN. WEINGUT R&A PFAFFLAUSTRIA
BLANC «CHATEAU DE TALU» RUSSIA

TSINANDALI. ZURAB TSERETELI GEORGIA

PINOT GRIGIO. MININI [ TALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC. MISTY CLIFF NEwW ZELAND

RKATSITELI QVEVRI. WINE PEOPLE GEORGIA

125 ML
990
990

150 ML
850

200

950
1000
1100
1200

1200

CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE JURASSIQUE. JEAN-MARC BROCARD FrRANCE 1700

ROSE WINES

ZORZAL GARNACHA ROSE sPalN 950
SAPERAVI ROSE. ASKANELI BROTHERS GEORGIA 950
RED WINES

TEMPRANILLO «MUELLE». TIERRA DE CASTILLA sPAIN 800
MALBEC «LOS PASOS» ARGENTINA 900
NERO D’AVOLA MERLOT. PRIMOSOLE I TA LY 950
MERLOT. «CHATEAU LE BEDAT» FRANCE 1050
SHIRAZ. « CHATEAU DE TALU» RUS ST A 950
SAPERAVI QVEVRI. MARANIGEORGIA 1200
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA. SAN MORO ITA LY 1400
PINOT NOIR. DOUDET-NODIN FRANCE 1800
«POGGIO Al GINEPRI» ROSSO. ARGENTIERA. TOSCANA TALY 2400
DESSERT WINES

TVISHI. MARANI. SEMI-SWEET GEORG A 1200
KINZMARAULI. ZURAB TSERETELI. SEMI-SWEET GEORG I A 1200
SPECIAL OFFER 750 ML
CEORGIAN WINE BY ZURAB TSERETELI

AKHASHENI. ZURAB TSERETELI SEMI-SWEET 4600
SAPERAVI. ZURAB TSERETELI 4600
SAPERAVI QVEVRI. ZURAB TSERETELI 4800
MUKUZANI. ZURAB TSERETELI 4600
KISI QVEVRI. ZURAB TSERETELI 4800



SPARKLING WINES / CHAMPAGNE

750 ML

AHSO BRUT. ASHO 4400
CAVA BRUT NATURE. ROGER GOULART 6200
ABRAU-DURSO, «BRUT D’OR» BLANC DE BLANC 5600
RIESLING CUVEE DE PRESTIGE. NOVY SVET 5600
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE. LAURENT PERRACHON 6900
PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE EXTRA DRY 6900
«TERRA VIZINA» CONEGLIANO

MOSCATO D’ASTI. PRUNOTTO 5900
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT ROSE. CHARTRON ET TREBUCHET 8600
CARTE BLANCHE. BERNARD REMY. 0,375 8200
CHAMPAGNE BRUT . MARQUIS DE VAUZELLE 13200
BLANC DE NOIRS EXTRA BRUT O MA VALLEE. MAURICE GRUMIER 15900
BRUT NATURE GRAND CRU. SOUTIRAN 16400

DRAPPIER ROSE

11900 / 19900

BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU BRUT. LEGRAS 19200
ROSE «<MOSAIQUE». JACQUART 16400
MAILLY GRAND CRU L'INTEMPORELLE ROSE 34200
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 39900*
CRISTAL BRUT 99000*
HALF-BOTTLE S WINES 375 ML
WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO. ITALO CESCON. FRIULI ITALY 3900
CHABLIS. JEAN-MARC BROCARD FR AN CE 5400
SANCERRE SELECTION. CHATELAIN FRANCE 6600
RED WINE

VINA REAL CRIANZA. RIOJA SP AN 3900
CHATEAU CITRAN HAUT-MEDOC FrRANCE 6600
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO. CASANOVA DI NERI I TA LY 14400
WHITE WINES 750 ML
RUSSIA

DON VALLEY

SIBIRKOVIY. VEDERNIKOV 4000
CRIMEA

CHARDONNAY. ESSE 4200
RKATSITELI. LOCO CIMBALI 5600
«BEAU MONDE» CHATEAU COTES DE SAINT DANIEL 6600
KUBAN

KHOLODNYY TUMAN. VTORAYA LINIYA. USADBA DIVNOMORSKOE 4000
TERROIR BLANC DE GAI-KODZOR 4000
RIESLING. ABRAU-DURSO 5200
SAUVIGNON BLANC KRASNAIA GORKA. GALITSKIY & GALITSKIY 6600
VIOGNIER. KRINICA 6500
GEORGIA 750 ML
KAKHETIA

MANAVI GIUAANI 4200
TSINANDALI. GEORGIAN WINE HOUSE 4400
MTSVANE KISI «cKONDOLI». MARANI 4800

* DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY



MTSVANE GORULI. GOURMET

KHIKHVI. CHATEAU MERE

KHIKHVI QVEVRI. PALAVANI ORANGE WINE
KRAKHUNA. ALEXANDROV WINE COLLECTION
TSARAPI QVEVRI ORANGE WINE

CHINEBULI QVEVRI. KAPISTONI ORANGE WINE
KHIKHVI QVEVRI. GIUAANI ORANGE WINE
TSOLIKAURI. ALPANA

KISI. TELEDAORANGE WINE

10 KVEVRI «<SATRAPEZO». MARANI ORANGE WINE

MTSVANE RCHEULI QVEVRI. TCHOTIASHVILI ORANGE WINE

«RESERVE ROYALE». CHATEAU MUKHRAN!I

FRANCE

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE
POUILLY-FUME «BARON DE L». DE LADOUCETTE
SANCERRE. MICHEL THOMAS & FILS

POUILLY-FUME «LES CHAILLOUX SILEX». CHATELAIN

MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE SUR LIE DOMAINE DE LA BRETONNIERE

BOURGOGNE

CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE. MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE

CHABLIS LES CHANOINES. DOMAINE LAROCHE
POUILLY-FUISSE. TRENEL
MEURSAULT. DECELLE & FILS

PULIGNY MONTRACHET. DAVID MORET

ALSACE

GEWURZTRAMINER. RENE DOPFF

ITALY

PIEMONTE
GAVI DI GAVI. LA CHIARA

GAVI DEI GAVI. ETICHETTA NERA. LA SCOLCA

TRENTINO, ALTO-ADIDGE
PINOT GRIGIO. FRANZ HAAS

PFEFFERER. COLTERENZIO

VENETO
LUGANA «CATULLIANO» PRATELLO

SOAVE CLASSICO. DOMINI VENETI

UMBRIA

CERVARO, CASTELLO DELLA SALA

FRIULI, VENEZIA, GIULIA

SAUVIGNON «VIGNETI SANT'HELENA» . FANTINEL

TOSCANA

VERMENTINO. ROCCA DI FRASSINELLO

PUGLIA

CHARDONNAY. SANTA GEMMA

SPAIN
VERDEJO. «PROTOS»

ALBARINO. MARTIN CODAX

PORTUGAL

VINHO VERDE. « CASAL GARCIA»

* DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

4800
5200
4900
4900
5700
6900
7600
7600
7600
8400
9200
9600

/50 ML

29400*
11200
9900
5600

8200
8900
12400
28800
36800*

8200

/50 ML

5400

11200

5800
5400

6200

5400

28400*

6900

6200

7200

/50 ML
4600
6600

/50 ML

4600



GERMANY 750 ML
RIESLING FEINHERB. MAXIMIN GRUNHAUS SEMI-SWEET 4800
RIESLING TROCKEN. MEULENHOF 5300
RIESLING ALTE REBEN. CARL LOEWEN. SEMI-SWEET 9200
RIESLING BASALT. GEORG MOSBACHER 9900
RIESLING QUALITATSWEIN. FIO 11200*
AUSTRIA 750 ML
GRUNER VELTLINER LOSS. RABL 6200
SAUVIGNON«AUSTRIAN ELDER». PFAFFL 5900
USA 750 ML
CHARDONNAY LAPIS LUNA. WARROOM VENTURES 7900
CHILLE 750 ML
CHARDONNAY «GRAN RESERVA». TARAPACA 5400
SAUVIGNON BLANC GRAN RESERVA «TRISQUEL». ARESTI 4900
NEW ZELAND 750 ML
SAUVIGNON BLANC THE NED. MARISCO 6900
SOUTH AFRICA 750 ML
CHENIN BLANC. BOSMAN 4200
CHARDONNAY OUR BARRELS. «THE PLEDGE» 5900
ROSE WINES 750 ML
«GRAIN DE GLACE» LE ROSE. COTES DE PROVENCE 7700
VINA REAL ROSADO / SPAIN 5600
CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO SAVINI . TERTULIA 4400
MELLOW ROSE. SHUMRINKA 4000
FRANCE 750 ML
BORDEAUX

CHATEAU ARGADENS 4700
CHATEAU LALANDE-BORIE. SAINT-JULIEN 13800
ECHO DE LYNCH-BAGES / PAUILLAC 18700
CHATEAU FOMBRAUGE. SAINT-EMILION 19900
AMIRAL DE BEYCHEVELLE. SAINT JULIEN 25400
CLOS DU MARQUIS. CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES 28600*
BOURGCOGNE

RULLY ROUGE. DOMAINE JAEGER-DEFAIX 10900
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET VIEILLES VIGNES ROUGE. GUY AMIOTETFILS 16200
SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE LES PIMENTIERS. DECELLE & FILS 17200
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY. GENOT-BOULANGER 26600*
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN. JOSEPH ROTY 29800*
VALLEE DU RHONE

COTES DU RHONE CHEVALIER. CELLIER DES CHARTREUX 4400
CROZES-HERMITAGE LA MATINIERE. FERRATON PERE & FILS 9900
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE. DOMAINE DES CHANSSAUD 15200
VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY. DOMAINE DE NERLEUX 7400

* DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY



ITALY

PIEMONTE
BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE, GIACOMO FENOCCHIO
BARBARESCO«VIGNETO BORDINI». LA SPINETTA

BAROLO. MASSOLINO

ABRUZZO

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO RISERVA. FATTORIA GIUSEPPE SAVINI

TOSCANA

HEBA MORELLINO DI SCANSANO. FATTORIA DI MAGLIANO

CHIANTI CLASSICO. CASTELLARE DI CASTELLINA

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO “CESIRO”. PODERE DELLA BRUCIATA
«SASSI CHIUSI». BERTINGA

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO. FOSSACOLLE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO. ILPOGGIONE

ARGENTIERA. TENUTA ARGENTIERA

50&50. AVIGNONESI

«SASSICAIA». BOLGHERI SASSICAIA

VENETO
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE. CORTE MOSCHINA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO«CORTE VAONA». NOVAIA

PUGLIA

NEGROAMARO. RIVERA

SICILIA
ETNA ROSSO.«ALTA MORA»

«ACHILLES». ZISOLA

SPAIN
RIBERO DELL DUERO

EL PICARO. MATSU
HITO. BODEGAS CEPA 21

DIEZ ALMENDROS. VEGA CLARA

RIOJA
RESERVA. HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO
EL TEJAR. FINCA DE LOS ARANDINOS

MARQUES DE MURRIETA GRAN RESERVA

PRIORAT

«PISSARRES»

PORTUGAL

«EVEL» TINTO. DOURO

AUSTRIA

ZWEIGELT. RABL

GERMANY
SPATBURGUNDER DER GLUCKSPILZ. HERXHEIM

PINOT NOIR. WEINGUT PINOT NOIR. DURBACHER

RUSSIA

PINOT NOIR «LOCO CIMBALI» ZOLOTAYA-BALKA. CRIMEA
TERROIR RED KLEN DE GAI-KODZOR. KRASNODAR REGION
CABERNET SAUVIGNON. ABRAU-DURSO. KRASNODAR REGION
CABERNET FRAN SATERA. ESSE

KRASNAYA KNIGA. GLAVA 2. «SKALISTYJ BEREG» KRASNODAR REGION

* DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

/50 ML

7900
13600
18600

7700

5600
6900
9200
9900
10400
24400
32400*
44200*

124990*

7200
17900

4600

7700
8800

/50 ML

4600
7200

7900

5600
8300
18400*

8400

/50 ML

5600

/50 ML

5400

/750 ML
4000

6900

750 ML
4400
5800
4400
4600
5600



MARSELAN RESERVE. USADBA MARKOTKH
MERLOT RESERVE. « CHATEAU DE TALU»
«RIVAGE» KRINICA

NEBBIOLO. GALITSKIY & GALITSKIY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON. LISTVA. OLEG REPIN. SEVASTOPOL

5900
6400
6900
11200
12600

«PHANTOM» KRASNOSTOP ZOLOTOVSKIY / CABERNET SAUVIGNON 50/50 13200

GEORGIA
KAKHETIA

PIROSMANI. MARANI. SEMI-DRY

SAPERAVI MUSCAT. ASKANELI BROTHERS SEMI-SWEET
NESTOREULI. ALEKSANDROV WINE COLLECTION
KINDZMARAULI. GOURMET SEMI-SWEET
KINDZMARAULI QVEVRI. ARTEVANI

MUKUZANI. ALEKSANDROV WINE COLLECTION
MUKUZANI. CHATEAU MERE

OTSKHANURI SAPERE. « CHURI CHINEBULI»

TAVKVERI. CHATEAU MUKHRANI

SHAVKAPITO QVEVRI. BARBALE

SAPERAVI RESERVE. CHVENI KVARTETI SHILDA ESTATE
SAPERAVI QVEVRI. WINE PEOPLE

SAPERAVI, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT. BESINI PREMIUM
SAPERAVI QVEVRI. ARTEVANI

SAPERAVI. LUKASI

SAPERAVI QVEVRI. TCHOTIASHVILI
SAPERAVI«SATRAPEZO». MARANI

SAPERAVI QVEVRULI. DEKANOZISHVILI WINERY
SAPERAVI «RESERVE ROYALE». CHATEAU MUKHRANI

MARANI RESERVE. MARANI
RACHA-LECHKHUM

KHVANCHKARA. ALEKSANDROV WINE COLLECTION

USAKHELAURI DUGLADZE SEMI-SWEET

ARMENIA

«KARASI». ZORAH

CHILLE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON «SINGLE ESTATE». CASAS DELTOQUI
CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA. TARAPACA

SYRAH RESERVA. LEYDA

ARGENTINA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON «FELINO». VINA COBOS
CLAROSCURO CABERNET FRANC

MALBEC. KAIKEN TERROIR SERIES

NEW ZELAND

PINOT NOIR PADDLE CREEK. LAKE ROAD

AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ. FORK AND SPOON

USA
ZINFANDEL «THE UNFAITHFUL MESSENGER». SHOWDOWN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON. BUENA VISTA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CAYMUS / NAPA VALLEY

/50 ML

4000
4200
5200
5400
9200
5900
6100
6800
7100
7900
5600
6200
7500
8900
8900
10600
9200
11800
13800

14800

8200

375 ML 5700

7500

4000
5200
5400

4900
5600
6200

6200

5200

6600
8100
45900



SOUTH AFRICA

PINOTAGE. SIMONSIG 4600
SHIRAZ GREAT EXPECTATION. CR. DRYVHVACHT 5200
RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO. VENETI 500 ML 9400
«LE GENERAL HIVER» GALITSKY&GALITSKY 375 ML 6800
MAGNUM 51
VALDO ORIGINE BRUT 12200
PORTO 75 ML
FINE RUBY KOPKE 620
QUINTA DO NOVAL LBV 2014 890
«SEVASTOPOL» 1994. INKERMAN 780
SHERRY 50 ML
PEDRO XIMENEZ. GONZALEZ BYASS 690
MORBIDA «<MAZZETTI» CLASSICA 560
SIBONA RISERVA SHERRY 890
GRAPPA POLI LIQUIRIZIA 890
COGNAC 50 ML
«ROULLET» VS 890
«ROULLET» VSOP 1190
CAMUS V.S.O.P 1590
CAMUS X.O 3500
BACHE-GABRIELSEN VS 990
BACHE-GABRIELSEN VSOP 1290
MAISON GAUTIER VSOP 1490
MAISON GAUTIER XO 2900
BRANDY 50 ML
ASKANELI XO 1900
«SARAJISHVILI» VS 790
«SARAJISHVILI» XO 1900
ARARAT NAIRI 20 Y.O. 2400
ARMAGNAC 25 ML
CHABOT. NAPOLEON SPECIAL RESERVE 700
«SAINT AUBIN» 20 AGE 900

GEORGIAN CHACHA,

CHACHA GOLD

CHACHA PREMIUM

«ANASEULI» PREMIUM PEAR
«ANASEULI» PREMIUM PERSSIMON
«ANASEULI» PREMIUM PLUM
«ANASEULI» CORNEL

«ANASEULI» PREMIUM HONEY

PISCO «TRES ERRES» RESERVADO CHILLE

OTKA 50 ML

540
590
540
540
540
720
720

620



RUSSIAN VODKA

50 ML
TSARSKAJA GOLD 420
«NERPA» DEEP & ICE 420
«ONEGIN» 590
SPELTA 890
«GREY GOOSE» 890
ONEGIN «GOURMET»
ONEGIN CHOKEBERRY. 20% 490
ONEGIN CHERRY. 20% 490
WHISKEYS 50 ML
SCHOTLAND
CUTTY SARK 490
CUTTY SARK 12 790
DEWAR'S 490
DEWAR’'S 8 590
SMOKIN 590
MOSSBURN «SIGNATURE CASKS» ISLAND 890
BLACK BULL 12 YEARS 990
KINGSBARNS BALCOMIE 1190
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 1490
IRELAND
JAMESON 640
«HINCH» PEATED SINGLE MALT 990
USA
«JACK DANIEL'S» 790
«OLD VIRGINIA» 590
WOODFORD RESERVE 990
MALT WHISKY 50 ML
«TORABHAIG» LEGACY SERIES 1390
«GLENFIDDICH» 12 YEARS 1790
BENROMACH AGED 10 YEARS 1790
TOMATIN 2009 1790
«MACALLAN» DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS 2900
«LAGAVULIN» MALT 16 YEARS 2900
«HATOZAKI» PURE MALT JAPAN 990
«SHINOBU» PURE MALT JAPAN 1490
R U M 50 ML
ANGOSTURA RESERVA 490
«OAKHEART» 490
MILLONARIO 10 ANIVERSARIO RESERVA 840
«RELICARIO» SUPERIOR 890
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 1190
ZACAPA GRAN RESERVA 23 1590



GIN

50 ML
BARRISTER BARTENDER'S EDITION 390
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 690
«135 EAST» HYOGO DRY. JAPAN 790
«YUZU» 790
POLI MARCONI 46 940
«HENDRICK'S» 1400
TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO SILVER 690
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 790
«PATRON» SILVER 1090
«PATRON» REPOSADO 1190
DON JULIO BLANCO 1390
DON JULIO REPOSADO 1490
MARTINI 100 ML
MARTINI BIANCO 520
MARTINI FIERO 520
MARTINIROSSO 520
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 520
BITTERS & LIQUEURS 50 ML
CAMPARI 440
COINTREAU 460
LIMONCELLO 490
SAMBUCA 400
JAGERMAISTER 490
FERNET BRANCA 590
BRANCA MENTA 590
LONG DRINK 300 ML
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 1290
baikal, cointreau, gin, rum, tequila, coca-cola, lemon
VANILLE LONG 1190
baikal, orange juice, vanilla syrup
MAITAI 1190
bacardi spiced, almond syrup, orange juice, pineapple juice
SCOTCH BURY 1190
cutty sark, raspberry, vanilla syrup, cranberry juice
APEROL SPRITZ 1190
aperol, prosseko, orange, soda
PINA COLADA 1090
rum, coconut syrup, pineapple
RASPBERRY MOJITO 990
rum, mint, lime, raspberries, soda water
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 990
rum, mint, lime, strawberry, soda
GIN FIZ 940
Gin, Protein, lemon, soda
MARTINI FIERO TONIC 940
martini fiero, tonic, lime
MARTINI BIANCO TONIC 940

martini bianco, tonic, lime



SHOOTERS

NEGRONI 220 ML 990

gin, campari, martini rosso

CAIPIRINHA 220 ML 940
rum, sugar, lime

BOMBAY TONIC 220 ML 940
gin, tonic, lemon

DEWAR’S COLA 220 ML 940

dewar’s, cola, lemon

MARGARITA 110 ML 940
tequila, cointreau, lime juice

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 110 ML 940

tequila, cointreau, strawberries, lime juice

DAIQUIRI 10 ML 940

rum, cointreau, lime juice

KIR ROYALE 150 ML 940
creme de cassis, prosseko

BELLINI 150 ML 940
peach , peach, prosseko

HOT COCKTAILS 220 ML

MULLED WINE 890
wine, opple, orange, carnation, cinnamon, honey

BAILEYS COFFEE 890
baileys, coffee

IRISH COFFEE 890
irish whiskey, coffee

SPICED GROG 790
rum, apple, orange, cardamom, star anise, cinnamon

DRAFT BEER 300 / 500 ML

»KRONENBOURG 1664»» 450 / 690
«KRONENBOURG 1664» BLANC 450/ 690

BOTTLE BEER

«KRONENBOURG 1664» BLANC ALCOHOL FREE 330 ML 440
GORKOVSKAYA BREWERY KELLERBIER 440 ML 590
«GORKOVSKAYA BREWERY» «CITY OF SUNSETS» CHERRY ALE 440 ML 590

«CORONA» EXTRA 355 ML 560



